
Technical specification References

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

STAK I

Ref.

51331X3

ARMBURY INC.  4 Long Shoals Rd, Arden, NC 28704,USA

WARNING:Before use, read and understand all instructions. 
Understand and accept the risks involving before participating. 
Any misuse of the equipment can result in severe injury or death. 
Products and specifications subject to change without notice.

T : +1(704)707-3037    E: info@armbury.com    armbury.com

11.04.2020

Description

Lanyard for connecting and 
anchoring device made from 
11mm static rope. Both ends 
of the rope are stitched and 
protected by plastic cover.

Length: 60 cm / 80 cm / 120 cm / 150 cm 
Min.BL: 22 kN 
Weight: 108 g / 126 g / 160 g / 186 g   
Material: Polyamide
CE-EN354-EN795B

CODE          LENGTH
     5134111 60 CM
     5134121 80 CM
    120 CM
    150 CM

5134131
5134141




